13485
RUMEX lnternational Co. is one of the leading manufacturers of high precision
ophthalmic instruments for handheld surgery. Since 1994 our company
has been working closely with honorable surgeons all over the world. The
distinguished ergonomic design of our instruments, and high quality materials
they are composed of, will ensure that every surgical manipulation is gentle
and precise.
Our vitreoretinal product line is a result of professional experience and

12
-410-27DP
POPULAR
POPULAR
12
-202-25DP
POPULAR
POPULAR
POPULAR
15
*Tip only. Handles are sold separately.
Product design and/or features that do not infl uence its functionality and main parameters are subject to change
ONE-PIECE VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS WITH FLUSHING SYSTEM
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23H 23 Ga
12-410-25H 25 Ga
Tano Asymmetrical
End-Gripping Forceps
12-411-23H 23 Ga
12-411-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a sandblasted platform
12-301-23H 23 Ga
12-301-25H 25 Ga
Pick Forceps
12-325-23H 23 Ga
12-325-25H 25 Ga
Curved Subretinal
Scissors
Curvature radius 12.00 mm
12-209-23H 23 Ga
12-209-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
12-304-23H 23 Ga
12-304-25H 25 Ga
ILM
ERM
End-Grasping Forceps
Expanded space
between branches
12-4013H 23 Ga
12-4013-25H 25 Ga
Enhanced visualization!
Asymmetrical End-Grasping
Forceps
12-420-23H  23 Ga
12-420-25H  25 Ga
12
-410-25D
12
-410-23DP 12

-304-25D
12
-304-23DP 12
-304-25DP12
-304-23D
12
-209-25D
12
-209-23DP 12
-209-25DP12
-209-23D
NEW
Flushing сannulaFlushing port
Straight Scissors
Blunt tips
12-211-23H 23 Ga
12-211-25H 25 Ga
End-Gripping Forceps
With nail-shaped jaws
12-402-23H  23 Ga
12-402-25H  25 Ga
12
-211-23DP 12
-211-25DP
Product design and/or features that do not infl uence its functionality and main parameters are subject to change

VRA-20 - 20 Ga
VRA-23 - 23 Ga
2 extra cannulas
MVR knives should be purchased separately
STERILE
Product design and/or features that do not infl uence its functionality and main parameters are subject to change
17
DISPOSABLE ONE-PIECE STAINLESS
STEEL INSTRUMENTS
All stainless steel disposable instruments in 23 and 25 Ga
are designed for precise manipulations during posterior segment surgeries.
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
Asymmetrical End-
Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D 23 Ga
12-420-25D 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
12-301-23D  23 Ga
12-301-25D  25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
Pick Forceps
12-325-23D  23 Ga
12-325-25D 25 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23D  23 Ga
12-209-25D 25 Ga
ERMILM
ILM
ERM
12-410-23D 23 Ga
12-410-25D 25 Ga
12-304-23D  23 Ga
12-304-25D 25 Ga
STERILE
POPULAR
18
Product design and/or features that do not infl uence its functionality and main parameters are subject to change
STERILE
Eckardt End-
Gripping Forceps
12-410-23DP  23 Ga
12-410-25DP  25 Ga
12-410-27DP  27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP 23 Ga
12-304-25DP 25 Ga
12-304-27DP  27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP 23 Ga
12-209-25DP 25 Ga
12-209-27DP 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP  23 Ga
12-211-25DP  25 Ga
12-211-27DP  27 Ga
Vertical Scissors
45°
12-202-23DP 23 Ga
12-202-25DP 25 Ga
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
DISPOSABLE DIAMOND DUSTED